Series  SGTH
200 to 500 Amps AC SSR
The SGTH series three phase Solid State Relays is used three phase loads. SCR Output. SGTH series is Dual
SCR Power Hybrid technology provides highly efficient thermal management for greatly increased cyclic life.
• Three phase Solid State Relays
• Rated operational current 3×200, 3×300, 3×400and 3×500Amps.
• High voltage (1400 Vpk) versions for 530 Vrms service.
• Both “Zero Voltage” & phase controllable “Random Switching” versions.
• Input Voltage Range 4 to 32 Vdc, 90 to 250vVac.
• 2500 Vrms Optical Isolation.(input/output)
• LED-indication for control input.
ORDERING KEY
TYPE SELECTION
Mounting type
Operational current
Operational voltage
Control mode
Input Control voltage
TH: AC Three phase SSR, SCR Output.
200: 3×200A, 300: 3×300A,400: 3×400A, 500: 3×500Amps
Voltage :480V  530V.
Z: Zero Voltage    R: Random Switching.
D3: DC 4~32V     A2: 90~250V.
SELECTION GUIDE
Rated operational current
Voltage Control voltage
200Amp 300Amp 400Amp 500Amp
480Vac
Zero Voltage
3～32 Vdc
90～250 Vac
SGTH20048ZD3
SGTH20048ZA2
SGTH30048ZD3
SGTH20048ZA2
SGTH40048ZD3
SGTH40048ZA2
SGTH50048ZD3
SGTH50048ZA2
530Vac
Zero Voltage
3～32 Vdc
90～250 Vac
SGTH20053ZD3
SGTH20053ZA2
SGTH30053ZD3
SGTH30053ZA2
SGTH40053ZD3
SGTH40053ZA2
SGTH50053ZD3
SGTH50053ZA2
480Vac
Random
3～32 Vdc
90～250 Vac
SGTH20048RD3
SGTH20048RA2
SGTH30048RD3
SGTH30048RA2
SGTH40048RD3
SGTH40048RA2
SGTH50048RD3
SGTH50048RA2
530Vac
Random
3～32 Vdc
90～250 Vac
SGTH20053RD3
SGTH20053RA2
SGTH30053RD3
SGTH30053RA2
SGTH40053RD3
SGTH40053RA2
SGTH50053RD3
SGTH50053RA2
© 2006 SINGA CORP, Specifications subject to change without notice.
WEIHAI SINGA ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
ADD :No.173,Torch Road,Hi-Tech Developing Zone,Weihai,China
SALES SUPPORT(+86)631-5680009  FAX(+86)631-5680010
WEB SITE: http://www.singa.cn    http://www.whsinga.com.cn
Series  SGTH